
 

Traffic Advice 
 

New Fares for  

“Aberdeen – Sok Kwu Wan (via Mo Tat)” licensed ferry service 

 

Members of the public are advised that new fares for “Aberdeen – Sok Kwu Wan 

(via Mo Tat)” licensed ferry service will be implemented with effect from 1 June 2020 

with details as follows:- 

 

 
Mondays to Saturdays 
except public holidays 

Sundays and 
public holidays 

 
Existing 

Fare 
New Fare 

Existing 

Fare 
New Fare 

Full Fare 

Adult $12.5 $12.5* $18.7 $18.7* 

Passenger aged 65 or above  $9.3 $6.2 $18.7 $9.3 

Passenger with disabilities  $6.2 $6.2 $9.3 $9.3 

Child (aged 3 years old or above 
but under 12 years old)  

$6.2 $6.2 $9.3 $9.3 

Child under 3 years old 
(accompanied by adult) 

Free Free Free Free 

Freight (per 0.11 cubic metre) $11.4 $11.4 $11.4 $11.4 

Section Fare (between Mo Tat and Sok Kwu Wan) 

Adult $4.8 $4.8* $6.2 $6.2* 

Passenger aged 65 or above  $4.8 $2.3 $6.2 $3.1 

Passenger with disabilities  $2.3 $2.3 $3.1 $3.1 

Child (aged 3 years old or above 
but under 12 years old)  

$2.3 $2.3 $3.1 $3.1 

Child under 3 years old 
(accompanied by adult) 

Free Free Free Free 

Freight (per 0.11 cubic metre) $11.4 $11.4 $11.4 $11.4 

 

Note:  

* From 1 June 2020 to 31 December 2020 (both days inclusive), fare concession of 

$0.3 will be offered to Adult.  


